
Place Bib Name Distance Category Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 221 Mason Allen 26 Open Men 2:01:05.24 1:57:22.27 3:58:27.51

2 225 Julian Hinkelman 26 Open Men 2:17:51.70 2:13:04.71 4:30:55.14

3 200 Zachary Headden 26 Open Men 2:19:19.38 2:15:29.72 4:34:48.11

4 214 Aaron Ackley 26 Open Men 2:20:47.41 2:20:11.08 4:40:58.49

5 201 Will Fryar 26 Open Men 2:27:36.25 2:29:43.06 4:57:19.31

6 222 John Clausen 26 Open Men 2:32:32.31 2:28:10.00 5:00:42.31

7 208 Jesse Patton 26 Open Men 2:34:54.49 2:32:35.99 5:07:29.14

8 205 Stephen Huddle 26 Open Men 2:46:08.13 2:44:50.21 5:30:58.34

Place Bib Name Distance Category Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 264 Abigail Snyder 26 Open Women 2:28:43.97 2:31:05.78 4:59:48.17

2 263 Mandie Sayers 26 Open Women 3:06:59.12 3:11:42.19 6:18:41.31

Place Bib Name Distance Category Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 243 Jason Clanin 26 Men 40-49 2:13:23.36 2:14:48.82 4:28:11.11

2 233 Matthew Kesecker 26 Men 40-49 2:20:49.95 2:19:17.64 4:40:06.15

3 239 Matthew Ralph 26 Men 40-49 2:31:48.78 2:31:14.70 5:03:02.14

4 236 Jerico Slavin 26 Men 40-49 2:34:05.01 2:32:36.48 5:06:41.49

5 235 Michael Noeth 26 Men 40-49 3:00:32.33 3:00:12.67 6:00:44.10
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Men 40-49



Place Bib Name Distance Category Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 255 Charles Miller 26 Men 50+ 2:26:06.66 2:22:01.18 4:48:07.84

2 256 Thomas Spence 26 Men 50+ 2:27:01.57 2:24:52.25 4:51:53.82

3 253 Kyle Johnston 26 Men 50+ 2:34:28.32 2:41:31.80 5:15:59.11

4 257 Joseph White 26 Men 50+ 3:04:19.99 3:04:13.66 6:08:32.16

5 260 Michael Mullins 26 Men 50+ 2:53:24.18 3:16:51.05 6:10:15.23

6 258 Ted Jump 26 Men 50+ 3:22:38.02 3:15:34.56 6:38:12.58

Place Bib Name Distance Category Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 262 Randy Tuggle 26 Single Speed 2:38:25.63 2:33:43.00 5:12:08.63

2 261 Robert Kranz 26 Single Speed 2:40:05.92 2:41:25.60 5:21:30.15

- 294 Michael Shine 26 Single Speed 3:16:55.27 DNF DNF

Men & Women

Place Bib Name Distance Category Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 221 Mason Allen 26 Open Men 2:01:05.24 1:57:22.27 3:58:27.51

2 243 Jason Clanin 26 Men 40-49 2:13:23.36 2:14:48.82 4:28:11.11

3 225 Julian Hinkelman 26 Open Men 2:17:51.70 2:13:04.71 4:30:55.14

4 200 Zachary Headden 26 Open Men 2:19:19.38 2:15:29.72 4:34:48.11

5 233 Matthew Kesecker 26 Men 40-49 2:20:49.95 2:19:17.64 4:40:06.15

6 214 Aaron Ackley 26 Open Men 2:20:47.41 2:20:11.08 4:40:58.49
7 255 Charles Miller 26 Men 50+ 2:26:06.66 2:22:01.18 4:48:07.84

8 256 Thomas Spence 26 Men 50+ 2:27:01.57 2:24:52.25 4:51:53.82
9 201 Will Fryar 26 Open Men 2:27:36.25 2:29:43.06 4:57:19.31

10 264 Abigail Snyder 26 Open Women 2:28:43.97 2:31:05.78 4:59:48.17

11 222 John Clausen 26 Open Men 2:32:32.31 2:28:10.00 5:00:42.31

12 239 Matthew Ralph 26 Men 40-49 2:31:48.78 2:31:14.70 5:03:02.14

13 236 Jerico Slavin 26 Men 40-49 2:34:05.01 2:32:36.48 5:06:41.49

Men 50+

2-Day GC Results w/ Categories Combined

Single Speed



14 208 Jesse Patton 26 Open Men 2:34:54.49 2:32:35.99 5:07:29.14

15 262 Randy Tuggle 26 Single Speed 2:38:25.63 2:33:43.00 5:12:08.63

16 253 Kyle Johnston 26 Men 50+ 2:34:28.32 2:41:31.80 5:15:59.11

17 261 Robert Kranz 26 Single Speed 2:40:05.92 2:41:25.60 5:21:30.15

18 205 Stephen Huddle 26 Open Men 2:46:08.13 2:44:50.21 5:30:58.34

19 235 Michael Noeth 26 Men 40-49 3:00:32.33 3:00:12.67 6:00:44.10

20 257 Joseph White 26 Men 50+ 3:04:19.99 3:04:13.66 6:08:32.16

21 260 Michael Mullins 26 Men 50+ 2:53:24.18 3:16:51.05 6:10:15.23

22 263 Mandie Sayers 26 Open Women 3:06:59.12 3:11:42.19 6:18:41.31

23 258 Ted Jump 26 Men 50+ 3:22:38.02 3:15:34.56 6:38:12.58

- 294 Michael Shine 26 Single Speed 3:16:55.27 DNF DNF

Men Overall

Place Bib Name Distance Category Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 221 Mason Allen 26 Open Men 2:01:05.24 1:57:22.27 3:58:27.51

2 243 Jason Clanin 26 Men 40-49 2:13:23.36 2:14:48.82 4:28:11.11

3 225 Julian Hinkelman 26 Open Men 2:17:51.70 2:13:04.71 4:30:55.14

4 200 Zachary Headden 26 Open Men 2:19:19.38 2:15:29.72 4:34:48.11

5 233 Matthew Kesecker 26 Men 40-49 2:20:49.95 2:19:17.64 4:40:06.15

6 214 Aaron Ackley 26 Open Men 2:20:47.41 2:20:11.08 4:40:58.49

7 255 Charles Miller 26 Men 50+ 2:26:06.66 2:22:01.18 4:48:07.84

8 256 Thomas Spence 26 Men 50+ 2:27:01.57 2:24:52.25 4:51:53.82

9 201 Will Fryar 26 Open Men 2:27:36.25 2:29:43.06 4:57:19.31

10 222 John Clausen 26 Open Men 2:32:32.31 2:28:10.00 5:00:42.31

11 239 Matthew Ralph 26 Men 40-49 2:31:48.78 2:31:14.70 5:03:02.14

12 236 Jerico Slavin 26 Men 40-49 2:34:05.01 2:32:36.48 5:06:41.49

13 208 Jesse Patton 26 Open Men 2:34:54.49 2:32:35.99 5:07:29.14

14 262 Randy Tuggle 26 Single Speed 2:38:25.63 2:33:43.00 5:12:08.63

15 253 Kyle Johnston 26 Men 50+ 2:34:28.32 2:41:31.80 5:15:59.11

16 261 Robert Kranz 26 Single Speed 2:40:05.92 2:41:25.60 5:21:30.15

17 205 Stephen Huddle 26 Open Men 2:46:08.13 2:44:50.21 5:30:58.34

18 235 Michael Noeth 26 Men 40-49 3:00:32.33 3:00:12.67 6:00:44.10

19 257 Joseph White 26 Men 50+ 3:04:19.99 3:04:13.66 6:08:32.16

20 260 Michael Mullins 26 Men 50+ 2:53:24.18 3:16:51.05 6:10:15.23



21 258 Ted Jump 26 Men 50+ 3:22:38.02 3:15:34.56 6:38:12.58

- 294 Michael Shine 26 Single Speed 3:16:55.27 DNF DNF

Women Overall

Place Bib Name Distance Category Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 264 Abigail Snyder 26 Open Women 2:28:43.97 2:31:05.78 4:59:48.17

2 263 Mandie Sayers 26 Open Women 3:06:59.12 3:11:42.19 6:18:41.31

 

Place Bib Name Distance Category Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 168 Evaldo Liberato 13 Short Open Men 1:04:16.25 1:03:18.87 2:07:34.11

2 162 Ben Raymond 13 Short Open Men 1:17:36.64 1:17:18.86 2:34:54.15

3 679 Dan Henry 13 Short Open Men 1:22:50.83 1:21:04.01 2:43:54.84

4 167 David Blakeley 13 Short Open Men 1:29:39.42 1:27:32.56 2:57:11.98

5 100 Nick Kelly 13 Short Open Men 1:31:57.57 1:28:53.54 3:00:50.11

- 116 Marshall Walker 13 Short Open Men 1:46:40.65 DNF DNF

- 163 William Bryan 13 Short Open Men 1:13:52.90 DNS DNF

- 164 Eric Hamalainen 13 Short Open Men 1:19:13.57 DNS DNF

- 166 Thomas Baker 13 Short Open Men 1:38:42.81 DNS DNF

- 102 Andrew Roane 13 Short Open Men 2:06:27.80 DNS DNF

- 165 Nicholas Jordan 13 Short Open Men DNF DNS DNF

 

Place Bib Name Distance Category Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 169 Laura Allen 13 Short Open Women 1:52:16.84 1:50:07.35 3:42:23.11

Open Men

Open Women

Short Course Results

2-Day GC Results - By Category



 

Place Bib Name Distance Category Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 168 Evaldo Liberato 13 Short Open Men 1:04:16.25 1:03:18.87 2:07:34.11

2 162 Ben Raymond 13 Short Open Men 1:17:36.64 1:17:18.86 2:34:54.15

3 679 Dan Henry 13 Short Open Men 1:22:50.83 1:21:04.01 2:43:54.84

4 167 David Blakeley 13 Short Open Men 1:29:39.42 1:27:32.56 2:57:11.98

5 100 Nick Kelly 13 Short Open Men 1:31:57.57 1:28:53.54 3:00:50.11

6 169 Laura Allen 13 Short Open Women 1:52:16.84 1:50:07.35 3:42:23.11

- 116 Marshall Walker 13 Short Open Men 1:46:40.65 DNF DNF

- 163 William Bryan 13 Short Open Men 1:13:52.90 DNS DNF

- 164 Eric Hamalainen 13 Short Open Men 1:19:13.57 DNS DNF

- 166 Thomas Baker 13 Short Open Men 1:38:42.81 DNS DNF

- 102 Andrew Roane 13 Short Open Men 2:06:27.80 DNS DNF

- 165 Nicholas Jordan 13 Short Open Men DNF DNS DNF

Men & Women

2-Day GC Results w/ Categories Combined


